
LOT 72 PRESERVE AT LAUREL LAKE
UNIT 1. WD 1260-2080, WD 1300-
369, WD 1332-238, WD 1350-2564

RODRIGUEZ ALEXIS FIGUEROA
350 SW SILVER PALM DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-072
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RANDY S LARGE

ALEXIS FIGUEROA ROD

1350/2564 12/27/2017 WD Q I 01 289,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE PRESERVE AT LAURE

RANDY S LARGE
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000053846 Generator 08/15/2025

000042066 Remodel 350 06/02/2021

35104 SFR 984 03/28/2017

HX Base Yr

350 SW SILVER PALM DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,416 126.3240 155.63 376,002 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2008

BAS 2,008 100 2,008 287,505

FGR 528 55 290 41,522

FOP 160 30 48 6,872

FSP 176 40 70 10,022

2,872 2,416 345,922

BAS= W27 FSP= W16 S11 E16 N11$ S11 W30 S18 W2 S8 E2 S11 E7 N2
E6 FOP= S7 E11 N2 E11 N5 W13 N4 W7 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E7 S4 E13FGR=
S11 E22 N24 W22 S13$ N13 E22 N33$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 760.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,520

1,520

1 0100 C SFR 0 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


